
Herren Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Pren, David 1. MSC Wesel 71  / 23,667 24 / 26 / 21 5

2 Rathjens, Oliver 1. MSC Wesel 72  / 24,000 25 / 23 / 24 2

3 Heine, Sebastian 1. MSC Wesel 79  / 26,333 26 / 25 / 28 3

4 Jäger, Thomas Bochumer Minigolf-Club 80  / 26,667 26 / 28 / 26 2

5 Schwermer, Mike Bochumer Minigolf-Club 83  / 27,667 28 / 30 / 25 5

6 Kuntermann, Markus KSV Baltrum 84  / 28,000 30 / 26 / 28 4

5 Gase, Timo 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 84  / 28,000 30 / 24 / 30 6

8 Baumgart, Dirk SSC Attendorn 84  / 28,000 27 / 25 / 32 7

9 Kaufmann, Matthias 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 85  / 28,333 27 / 30 / 28 3

10 Blöcker, Tim MSK Neheim-Hüsten 86  / 28,667 29 / 28 / 29 1

11 Schuster, Oliver BGC Oberhausen 87  / 29,000 32 / 27 / 28 5

12 Barke, Thomas 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 88  / 29,333 31 / 29 / 28 3

13 Seifert, Stefan BGC Assindia Essen 89  / 29,667 30 / 25 / 34 9

14 Hütter, Marcel MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 92  / 30,667 35 / 30 / 27 8

15 Nitsche, Holger 1. MGC Epe 1978 93  / 31,000 29 / 35 / 29 6

16 Corinth, Marco 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 97  / 32,333 28 / 37 / 32 9

17 Reinhardt, Günther 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 104  / 34,667 33 / 41 / 30 11

18 Tannheuser, Marcel Bochumer Minigolf-Club 105  / 35,000 34 / 36 / 35  2

19 Barke, Mario 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 108  / 36,000 36 / 39 / 33 6

20 Mette, Marc 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 110  / 36,667 32 / 34 / 44 12

 

Damen Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Willfroth, Melanie KSV Baltrum 83  / 27,667 27 / 27 / 29 2

2 Isselmann, Kirsten 1. MSC Wesel 84  / 28,000 26 / 31 / 27 5

3 Aust, Manuela 1. MSC Wesel 96  / 32,000 30 / 36 / 30 6

4 Schuster, Alexandra BGC Oberhausen 98  / 32,667 32 / 32 / 34 2

5 Bräuer, Diana 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 103  / 34,333 36 / 33 / 34 3

6 Menzel, Melanie KSV Baltrum 105  / 35,000 37 / 30 / 38 8

7 Gase, Birgit 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 110  / 36,667 36 / 37 / 37 1

Senioren I Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Leidlein, Andreas 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 78  / 26,000 25 / 25 / 28 3

2 Weinberger, Reinhold 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 82  / 27,333 28 / 28 / 26 2

3 Henseler, Rainer Bochumer Minigolf-Club 84  / 28,000 30 / 28 / 26 4

4 Garden, Joachim MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 85  / 28,333 24 / 34 / 27 10

5 Weber, Bernd VfM Bottrop 86  / 28,667 29 / 27 / 30 3

6 Torka, Jürgen 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 86  / 28,667 27 / 30 / 29 3

7 Bever, Hartmut 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 86  / 28,667 31 / 28 / 27 4

8 Schmitt, Jürgen MGC "AS" Witten 1963 87  / 29,000 29 / 30 / 28 2

9 Neuwirth, Waldemar MGC Dormagen-Brechten 87  / 29,000 31 / 25 / 31 6

10 Pindor, Karl-Heinz 1. MSC Wesel 88  / 29,333 28 / 30 / 30 2

11 Otto, Herbert MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 90  / 30,000 32 / 31 / 27 5

12 Müller, Uwe MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 91  / 30,333 28 / 31 / 32 4

13 Praedel, Jürgen MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 91  / 30,333 34 / 30 / 27 7

14 van der Wals, Wilfried 1. MGC Epe 1978 92  / 30,667 31 / 32 / 29 3

15 Kurtz, Rainer BGSC Bochum 1978 95  / 31,667 37 / 29 / 29 8

16 van Eickelen, Ralf BGC Assindia Essen 98  / 32,667 32 / 35 / 31 4

17 Bäcker, Dirk 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 100  / 33,333 35 / 31 / 34 4

18 Dullau, Norbert 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 100  / 33,333 29 / 39 / 32 10

19 Izelle, Peter 1. MSC Wesel 105  / 35,000 33 / 34 / 38 5

20 Andrejewski, Uwe 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 107  / 35,667 34 / 37 / 36 3

21 Quickels, Martin MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 108  / 36,000 39 / 34 / 35 5

22 Iffland, Peter MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 110  / 36,667 34 / 39 / 37 5

23 Sadowski, Armin Bochumer Minigolf-Club 113  / 37,667 34 / 42 / 37 8

24 Püthe, Manfred MGC Marl 1960 117  / 39,000 40 / 35 / 42 7
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Seniorinnen Verein ges.  / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Weinberger, Sabine 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 80  / 26,667 27 / 26 / 27 1

2 Grollich, Marion (SwII) 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 89  / 29,667 28 / 29 / 32 4

3 Schewerda, Helga (SwII) 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 91  / 30,333 26 / 31 / 34 8

4 Senke, Bärbel        (SwII) 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 95  / 31,667 29 / 34 / 32 5

5 Leidlein, Birgitt 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 96  / 32,000 30 / 34 / 32 4

6 Gawlowski, Anna  (SwII) MGC Marl 1960 97  / 32,333 35 / 32 / 30 5

7 Eilert, Sigrid BGV Bergisch Land 102  / 34,000 35 / 38 / 29 9

8 Hütter, Uta MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel 111  / 37,000 38 / 37 / 36 2

9 Lange, Maria         (SwII) MGC "AS" Witten 1963 121  / 40,333 45 / 39 / 37 8

Senioren II Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Reimer, Werner 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 77  / 25,667 24 / 25 / 28 4

2 Hettrich, Willi BGSV Castrop 1961 78  / 26,000 26 / 28 / 24 4

3 Schellhas, Kurt MGC "AS" Witten 1963 82  / 27,333 29 / 26 / 27 3

4 Schewerda, Hans 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 83  / 27,667 30 / 26 / 27 4

5 Blöcker, Harald MSK Neheim-Hüsten 87  / 29,000 29 / 31 / 27 4

6 Eilert, Norbert BGV Bergisch Land 87  / 29,000 31 / 29 / 27 4

7 Dammann, Reinhold MGC "AS" Witten 1963 88  / 29,333 28 / 30 / 30 2

8 Tockner, Franz MGC "AS" Witten 1963 92  / 30,667 31 / 31 / 30 1

9 Engels, Klaus 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 100  / 33,333 33 / 39 / 28 11

10 Schlesinger, Peter Bochumer Minigolf-Club 104  / 34,667 34 / 37 / 33 4

11 Lange, Dieter MGC "AS" Witten 1963 109  / 36,333 39 / 35 / 35 4

12 Gawlowski, Sylvester MGC Marl 1960 109  / 36,333 39 / 32 / 38 7

13 Heinz, Klaus 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen 111  / 37,000 31 / 45 / 35 14

14 Bräuer, Udo MGC Marl 1960 115  / 38,333 43 / 37 / 35 8

     
     

Jugend Verein ges. / Schnitt 1.R / 2.R / 3.R Am 1

1 Zielaff, Christian 1. MSC Wesel 80  / 26,667 27 / 23 / 30 7

2 Baumgart, Thorben SSC Attendorn 81  / 27,000 28 / 27 / 26 2

3 Forsberg, Robin  (Schm) SSC Attendorn 90  / 30,000 32 / 30 / 28 4

4 Haupt, Maike       (Jw) BGV Backumer Tal Herten 90  / 30,000 32 / 32 / 26 6

5 Seifert, Noah (Schm) BGC Assindia Essen 92  / 30,667 26 / 33 / 33 7

6 Blümer, Severin   (Schm) SSC Attendorn 96  / 32,000 32 / 32 / 32 0

7 Kleidt, Pascal (Schm) 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold 99  / 33,000 29 / 37 / 33 8

8 Krane, Melissa (Schw) MSK Neheim-Hüsten 100  / 33,333 34 / 30 / 36 6

9 van Eickelen, Jan(Schm) BGC Assindia Essen 104  / 34,667 32 / 36 / 36 4

10 Kurtz, Patrick BGSC Bochum 1978 107  / 35,667 35 / 37 / 35 2



1 1. MSC Wesel  I  1. MSC We Schnitt Am 1

Pren, David H 24 26 21  = 71 23,667

Zielaff, Christian Jm 27 23 30  = 80 26,667

Heine, Sebastian H 26 25 28  = 79 26,333

Pindor, Karl-Heinz Sm1 28 30 30  = 88 29,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   105 104 109  = 318 26,500 5

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

2 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  I  1. MGC Gel Schnitt Am 1

Weinberger, Reinhold Sm1 28 28 26  = 82 27,333

Weinberger, Sabine Sw1 27 26 27  = 80 26,667

Kaufmann, Matthias H 27 30 28  = 85 28,333

Reimer, Werner Sm2 24 25 28  = 77 25,667
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   106 109 109 = 324 27,000 3

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

3 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  II  1. MGC Gel Schnitt Am 1

Leidlein, Andreas Sm1 25 25 28  = 78 26,000

Leidlein, Birgitt Sw1 30 34 32  = 96 32,000

Schewerda, Hans Sm2 30 26 27  = 83 27,667

Gase, Timo H 30 24 30  = 84 28,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   115 109 117  = 341 28,417 8

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

4 MGC "AS" Witten 1963   MGC "AS" Schnitt Am 1

Dammann, Reinhold Sm2 28 30 30  = 88 29,333

Tockner, Franz Sm2 31 31 30  = 92 30,667

Schellhas, Kurt Sm2 29 26 27  = 82 27,333

Schmitt, Jürgen Sm1 29 30 28  = 87 29,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   117 117 115 = 349 29,083 2

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

5 SSC Attendorn   SSC Attend Schnitt Am 1

Baumgart, Dirk H 27 25 32  = 84 28,000

Blümer, Severin   (Schm) Jm 32 32 32  = 96 32,000

Forsberg, Robin  (Schm) Jm 32 30 28  = 90 30,000

Baumgart, Thorben Jm 28 27 26  = 81 27,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   119 114 118 = 351 29,250 5

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12
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6 Bochumer Minigolf-Club  I  Bochumer Schnitt Am 1

Schwermer, Mike H 28 30 25  = 83 27,667

Henseler, Rainer Sm1 30 28 26  = 84 28,000

Jäger, Thomas H 26 28 26  = 80 26,667

Tannheuser, Marcel H 34 36 35  = 105 35,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   118 122 112  = 352 29,333 10

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

7 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel  I  MGC Rot-W Schnitt Am 1

Garden, Joachim Sm1 24 34 27  = 85 28,333

Müller, Uwe Sm1 28 31 32  = 91 30,333

Otto, Herbert Sm1 32 31 27  = 90 30,000

Praedel, Jürgen Sm1 34 30 27  = 91 30,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   118 126 113 = 357 29,750 13

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

8 1. MSC Wesel  II  1. MSC We Schnitt Am 1

Isselmann, Kirsten D 26 31 27  = 84 28,000

Rathjens, Oliver H 25 23 24  = 72 24,000

Aust, Manuela D 30 36 30  = 96 32,000

Izelle, Peter Sm1 33 34 38  = 105 35,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   114 124 119 = 357 29,750 10

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

9 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  III  1. MGC Gel Schnitt Am 1

Dullau, Norbert Sm1 29 39 32  = 100 33,333

Bever, Hartmut Sm1 31 28 27  = 86 28,667

Andrejewski, Uwe Sm1 34 37 36  = 107 35,667

Torka, Jürgen Sm1 27 30 29  = 86 28,667
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   121 134 124  = 379 31,583 13

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

10 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  V  1. MGC Gel Schnitt Am 1

Senke, Bärbel        (SwII) Sw1 29 34 32  = 95 31,667

Gase, Birgit D 36 37 37  = 110 36,667

Schewerda, Helga (SwII) Sw1 26 31 34  = 91 30,333

Bräuer, Diana D 36 33 34  = 103 34,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   127 135 137  = 399 33,250 10

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12
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11 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold   1. Essener Schnitt Am 1

Barke, Thomas H 31 29 28  = 88 29,333

Barke, Mario H 36 39 33  = 108 36,000

Kleidt, Pascal (Schm) Jm 29 37 33  = 99 33,000

Reinhardt, Günther H 33 41 30  = 104 34,667
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   129 146 124 = 399 33,250 22

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

12 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  IV  1. MGC Gel Schnitt Am 1

Engels, Klaus Sm2 33 39 28  = 100 33,333

Corinth, Marco H 28 37 32  = 97 32,333

Mette, Marc H 32 34 44  = 110 36,667

Bäcker, Dirk Sm1 35 31 34  = 100 33,333
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   128 141 138  = 407 33,917 13

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

13 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-Eickel  II  MGC Rot-W Schnitt Am 1

Hütter, Marcel H 35 30 27  = 92 30,667

Iffland, Peter Sm1 34 39 37  = 110 36,667

Hütter, Uta Sw1 38 37 36  = 111 37,000

Quickels, Martin Sm1 39 34 35  = 108 36,000
#BEZUG!

Ers. 0          

   146 140 135  = 421 35,083 11

  4 4 4 0 = 12 #BEZUG!

0          
0          

4 4 4 0 = 12

Vereinsmannschaften
1 1. MSC Wesel  I 105 104 109  = 318 26,500 5
2 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  I 106 109 109  = 324 27,000 3
3 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  II 115 109 117  = 341 28,417 8
4 MGC "AS" Witten 1963  117 117 115  = 349 29,083 2
5 SSC Attendorn  119 114 118  = 351 29,250 5
6 Bochumer Minigolf-Club  118 122 112  = 352 29,333 10
7 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-E I 118 126 113  = 357 29,750 13
8 1. MSC Wesel  II 114 124 119  = 357 29,750 10
9 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  III 121 134 124  = 379 31,583 13

10 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  V 127 135 137  = 399 33,250 10
11 1. Essener CGC Blau-Gold  129 146 124  = 399 33,250 22
12 1. MGC Gelsenkirchen  IV 128 141 138  = 407 33,917 13
13 MGC Rot-Weiß Wanne-E II 146 140 135  = 421 35,083 11
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